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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Women  200 Free Relay
2328-Carson1 Y A Relay RENO 4/29/2023  1:45.75 F

Delaney Sullivan (JR) Lucy T. Platz (JR)Addison Sala Addie Crain (JR)
2320-Carson2 Y A Relay CARS 4/15/2023   1:45.89 F

Alexandra LLamas-Cruz (JR) Larkin L. Russell (FR)Brynn A. Russell (JR) Katarina E. Klatt (JR)
Alexandra Nerska  (SO) Gloria R. Dooley  (FR) Arene J. LeBlanc  (JR) Ariel Y. Salas  (SO)

2329-Douglas3 Y A Relay GAL 4/29/2023   1:48.67 F
Tsila Bradley (SO) Breanne Burns (SR)Hannah Foster (SO) Jadyn Jaggers (FR)

2309-Carson4 Y A Relay DOUG 3/18/2023   1:49.52 F
Cammie Jahreis (SO) Gracie Goss (SO)Sweetpea Vieira (JR) Keira Duffy (JR)

2319-Truckee5 Y A Relay SPAN 4/14/2023   1:49.83 F
Ella Baker (FR) Amelia Grieve (SO)Morgan Spidahl (SO) Katy Zboinski (JR)

2309-Carson6 Y A Relay MCQ 3/18/2023   1:51.01 F
Cassie Whitehouse (JR) Shayne Patrick (SO)Kaylin Walker (JR) Izzy Porter (JR)

2303-Carson7 Y A Relay MANO 3/4/2023   1:51.34 F
Brooklyn Shull (FR) Chloe Wessel (FR)MacKenzie Pierce (FR) Colette van der Veen (FR)

2328-Carson8 Y A Relay WOO 4/29/2023   2:12.50 F
Margot Gould (FR) Sydney Stokes (SR)Caroline Perry (SR) Monserrath Ramirez (SR)

2309-Carson9 Y A Relay REED 3/18/2023   2:25.16 F
Marcella Mendez (FR) Lillian Smith (FR)Charlotte Winters (FR) Sara Millick (SO)
August Asher  (SR) Erin Murphy  (FR)

2318-Northwest10 Y A Relay HUG 4/8/2023 x 2:26.51 F
Elizabeth Bedard (FR) Aelli Murray 

Women  200 Medley Relay
2328-Carson1 Y A Relay RENO 4/29/2023   1:53.17 F

Addie Crain (JR) Addison Sala Lucy Platz (SO) Delaney Sullivan (JR)
2303-Carson2 Y A Relay CARS 3/4/2023   1:55.39 F

Brynn A. Russell (JR) Alexandra LLamas-Cruz (JR)Alexandra Nerska (SO) Katarina E. Klatt (JR)
Julia Aquino  (FR) Chloe Christy  (FR) Gloria R. Dooley  (FR) Mabel Wacker  (FR)

2315-Alf3 Y A Relay SPAN 4/7/2023   2:00.02 F
Amelia Grieve (SO) Emily Petit (SO)Katy Zboinski (JR) Aliya Martinez (FR)

2303-Carson4 Y A Relay MANO 3/4/2023   2:00.48 F
Colette van der Veen (FR) MacKenzie Pierce (FR)Brooklyn Shull (FR) Isabel Kellerman (FR)

2303-Carson5 Y A Relay GAL 3/4/2023   2:01.22 F
Jayden Jaggers Natasha Schmidt (JR)Tsila Bradley (SO) Breanne Burns (SR)

2309-Carson6 Y A Relay DOUG 3/18/2023   2:03.37 F
Cammie Jahreis (SO) Sweetpea Vieira (JR)Gracie Goss (SO) Keira Duffy (JR)

2303-Carson7 Y A Relay MCQ 3/4/2023   2:06.43 F
Cassie Whitehouse (JR) Shayne Patrick (SO)Venice T. Nguyen (SO) Izzy Porter (JR)

2323-Truckee8 Y A Relay REED 4/21/2023   2:17.58 F
Avery Conley (SR) Emilie Markesen (SO)Ava Lara (FR) Charlotte Winters (FR)

2324-Carson9 Y A Relay WOO 4/22/2023   2:26.79 F
Merryn Anderson (JR) Margot Gould (FR)Caroline Perry (SR) Lilian White (JR)

Women  400 Free Relay
2309-Carson1 Y A Relay CARS 3/18/2023   3:49.36 F

Katarina E. Klatt (JR) Brynn A. Russell (JR)Larkin L. Russell (FR) Alexandra LLamas-Cruz (JR)
Gloria R. Dooley  (FR) Arene J. LeBlanc  (JR)

2325-Incline2 Y A Relay RENO 4/22/2023   3:57.29 F
Addison Sala Keira R. Scott (JR)Lucy T. Platz (JR) Delaney Sullivan (JR)

2325-Incline3 Y A Relay SPAN 4/22/2023   4:00.88 F
Emily Petit (SO) Katy Zboinski (JR)Amelia Grieve (SO) Ella Baker (FR)

2315-Alf4 Y A Relay MANO 4/7/2023   4:01.16 F
Colette van der Veen (FR) MacKenzie Pierce (FR)Isabel Kellerman (FR) Brooklyn Shull (FR)
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2316-Douglas5 Y A Relay DOUG 4/8/2023   4:03.93 F
Sweetpea Vieira (JR) Keira Duffy (JR)Cammie Jahreis (SO) Gracie Goss (SO)

2316-Douglas6 Y A Relay MCQ 4/8/2023   4:09.67 F
Cassie Whitehouse (JR) Shayne Patrick (SO)Lena Minetto (SO) Izzy Porter (JR)

2324-Carson7 Y A Relay WOO 4/22/2023   4:36.75 F
Margot Gould (FR) Caroline Perry (SR)Merryn Anderson (JR) Lilian White (JR)

2316-Douglas8 Y A Relay REED 4/8/2023   4:41.81 F
Emilie Markesen (SO) Aleyla Abundis (FR)Ava Lara (FR) Charlotte Winters (FR)

2329-Douglas9 Y A Relay GAL 4/29/2023   4:41.88 F
Hannah Heffernan (SR) Rylee Komar (SR)Taylor Heide (SO) Annaliese Hornback (SR)

Men  200 Free Relay
2329-Douglas1 Y A Relay GAL 4/29/2023   1:34.39 F

Walter Hustead (SO) Jude Light (SO)Matthew Dale (SR) David Quinonez (SR)
2328-Carson2 Y A Relay RENO 4/29/2023   1:35.27 F

Sam Dalinis (JR) Brayden T. Myers (SR)Luke D. Schemenauer (JR) Evan Schott (FR)
2319-Truckee3 Y A Relay SPAN 4/14/2023   1:36.15 F

Miles Young (JR) Peyton Miller (SO)Jonathan Clayton (SR) Jaxon Reddig (SO)
2309-Carson4 Y A Relay DOUG 3/18/2023   1:36.49 F

Wade Kuhlmann (SR) Liam Jones (SR)Matthew Sutton (FR) Calvin Stevenson (SR)
2320-Carson5 Y A Relay CARS 4/15/2023   1:38.62 F

David A. Del Fiorentiano (FR) Leif E. Morway (SO)Clayton S. Whalen (SO) Todd A. Gosselin (JR)
Konnor J. Crisp  (SO) Brendin Munoz  (JR) Arturo Martell-Garcia  (JR)

2328-Carson6 Y A Relay MANO 4/29/2023   1:46.72 F
Jack Hall (JR) Quinn Dyson Gavin Smith (SO) Cade Patten (SO)

2328-Carson7 Y A Relay REED 4/29/2023   1:47.03 F
Liam Stephenson (JR) Gage Upham (JR)Ian Gladstone (FR) Keaheanu Igarta (SO)

2318-Northwest8 Y E Relay WOO 4/8/2023 x 1:47.19 F
William Garcia (FR) Jacques Peuschard Ari Langer (SO)

2316-Douglas9 Y A Relay MCQ 4/8/2023   1:52.84 F
Stenson V. Perisho (SO) Aidan Schneider (JR)Ryan Batavia (JR) Caden Wu (FR)

Men  200 Medley Relay
2303-Carson1 Y A Relay REED 3/4/2023   1:43.61 F

Vlad Shustov (SO) Hunter Dawson (SO)Jackson Rosol (JR) Elliott Burgos (JR)
Jacob Nance  (SR) Liam Stephenson  (JR)

2328-Carson2 Y A Relay CARS 4/29/2023   1:44.45 F
Cole G. Bennett (SO) Leif E. Morway (SO)Todd A. Gosselin (JR) Austin Shim (SR)
Konnor J. Crisp  (SO) Clayton S. Whalen  (SO) Arturo Martell-Garcia  (JR) Brendin Munoz  (JR)

2326-Northwest3 Y A Relay GAL 4/22/2023   1:47.05 F
Jude Light (SO) Pierson Bosco (SR)Matthew Dale (SR) David Quinonez (SR)

2325-Incline4 Y A Relay RENO 4/22/2023   1:48.83 F
Sam Dalinis (JR) Brayden T. Myers (SR)Evan Schott (FR) Luke D. Schemenauer (JR)

2325-Incline5 Y A Relay SPAN 4/22/2023   1:49.66 F
Miles Young (JR) Joseph Michel (SO)Jake Danner (JR) Jonathan Clayton (SR)

2301-Alf6 Y A Relay DOUG 3/3/2023   1:50.85 F
Calvin Stevenson (SR) Liam Jones (SR)Timothy Gleason (FR) Matthew Sutton (FR)
Daniel Tovar  (SR) Matthew Yturbide  (JR) Baylen Rowlett  (FR)

2328-Carson7 Y A Relay MANO 4/29/2023   2:02.26 F
Gavin Smith (SO) Jack Hall (JR)Quinn Dyson Cade Patten (SO)

2323-Truckee8 Y A Relay MCQ 4/21/2023   2:05.77 F
Caden Wu (FR) Stenson V. Perisho (SO)Jeffrey Mayer-Hodge (FR) Aidan Schneider (JR)

2301-Alf9 Y A Relay WOO 3/3/2023   2:10.21 F
Ari Langer (SO) Yash Sharma (JR)Jacques Peuchaud (JR) Daniel Goldberg (JR)
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Men  400 Free Relay
2328-Carson1 Y A Relay REED 4/29/2023   3:25.03 F

Elliott Burgos (JR) Hunter Dawson (SO)Jackson Rosol (JR) Vlad Shustov (SO)
2328-Carson2 Y A Relay CARS 4/29/2023   3:25.13 F

Leif E. Morway (SO) Austin Shim (SR)David A. Del Fiorentiano (FR) Cole G. Bennett (SO)
Clayton S. Whalen  (SO) Konnor J. Crisp  (SO) Todd A. Gosselin  (JR) Anton H. Torres-Cruz  (JR)

2325-Incline3 Y A Relay RENO 4/22/2023   3:30.44 F
Brayden T. Myers (SR) Evan Schott (FR)Luke D. Schemenauer (JR) Sam Dalinis (JR)

2325-Incline4 Y A Relay SPAN 4/22/2023   3:32.68 F
Peyton Miller (SO) Miles Young (JR)Jacob Clingensmith (SR) Jaxon Reddig (SO)

2303-Carson5 Y A Relay GAL 3/4/2023   3:34.09 F
David Quinonez (SR) Pierson Bosco (SR)Matthew Dale (SR) Jude Light (SO)

2329-Douglas6 Y A Relay DOUG 4/29/2023   3:58.82 F
Tayte Lee (FR) Baylen Rowlett (FR)Matthew Yturbide (JR) Wade Kuhlmann (SR)
Daniel Tovar  (SR) Spencer Lee  (FR) Timothy Gleason  (FR)

2328-Carson7 Y A Relay MCQ 4/29/2023   4:07.54 F
Ryan Batavia (JR) Stenson V. Perisho (SO)Aidan Schneider (JR) Caden Wu (FR)

2328-Carson8 Y A Relay WOO 4/29/2023  4:21.92 F
Savva Urman (JR) Jacques Peuchaud (JR)Yash Sharma (JR) Ari Langer (SO)


